
First Name Last Name Rating Email Cell FR 24 SA 25 SU 26

Belinda Barnes provisionalbarniebb@gmail.com 6124813049 am NO 1

Chad Borgelin regional cborg15@knights.ucf.edu 4072437332 1 1 1

Thomas Bosley regional vbdigr1@yahoo.com 8159979521 1 1 til 130

Richard Bravo regional richard.bravo@ops.org 4029829049 1 1 1

Christopher Brooks regional cbrooks3751@gmail.com 2052403751 1 1 1

Timothy Burbridge regional burbridge@gmail.com 4026896922 1 1 1

Lori Cacka provisionallcacka@yahoo.com 3205101356 strt at 5 1 1

Scott Catchpool juniorNationalsacatchpool@gmail.com 4026589267 1 1 1

Andrea Cervena juniorNationalRetiredacervena2000@yahoo.com 6128165867 1 1 1

michael chapman national bbvbmike@aol.com 3096577435 1 1 1

Kazimierz Chodak regional worlddeafbowling@gmail.com 9514541769 1 1 1

Thomas Cote juniorNationaltomcote60@gmail.com 3122861360 1 1 1

Nathan Cox provisionalncoxfamily@gmail.com 3208946010 8--8 8--8 til 200

Tex Cuabo regional tex.cuabo@gmail.com 7637725394 pm 8--6 NO

KELVIN DIAZ juniorNationalkelko007@yahoo.com 4078795783 1 1 1

Sandy Doherty juniorNationalRetiredthreegamesandy@aol.com 6127030480 1 1 1

Tara Dye regional taradye3@me.com 8168686267 1 1 1

Christina Fiebich national christina@fiebich.org 1651210055 am NO NO

Lonnie Fluck regional lonnie@crosstalentsolutions.com 6124141630 1 1 1

Sheena Fosselius regional sfosselius@gmail.com 4074351771 1 1 1

James Gehrke regional jamie.gehrke@gmail.com 8167185160 1 1 1

Brenda Germain regional valrichielyn2@yahoo.com 3134097571 1 1 1

Jaime Gonzalez national jaime.gonzalez8@upr.edu 7873560787 1 1 1

Alma Grandpre juniorNationalaegrandpre@comcast.net 7194912463 1 1 1

Charles Gubbels regional chuckster99g@netscape.net 4028051066 1 1 1

Jeffrey Helgerson regional cycleref@comcast.net 6123064010 1 1 1

Eloise Hiemke regional ehiemke@gpcom.net 4028300903 1 1 1

Justin Hill provisionaljusthill35@gmail.com 2625158580 pm 1 1

Lynnae Howe juniorNationallynnaehowe45@gmail.com 7155568911 1 1 1

Catherine Johnson juniorNationalcrj888@hotmail.com 3013466831 1 1 1

Leon Johnston regional leonjderby@aol.com 3167347542 1 1 1

Travis Karlin national travis.karlin@gmail.com 6128077900 pm am 1

Jean Katz juniorNationalJfk1965@hotmail.com 3255181536 1 1 1

Tyler Katzman provisionaltkatz2214@gmail.com 9527974200 NO am NO

Howard Kieffer provisionalhkieffer@gmail.com 2184610102 1 1 1

Tyler Kiel national tylerkiel@ymail.com 3204380988 NO NO 1

Brianna Kiley provisionalbriannakiley1@gmail.com 7128285352 1 1 1

Susan Kiley provisionalsusankiley3293@gmail.com 4025159100 1 1 1

Gilbert H Kreul juniorNationalRetiredgilvbref@yahoo.com 4024516839 1 1 1

Christina Lange regional clange1128@gmail.com 4024307503 1 1 1

Matthew Larsen national mjlarsen3720@gmail.com 6513959087 NO 1 1

Michael Le provisionalmichaelmay2719@gmail.com 8609955056 1 1 1

Jonathan Liggins regional jonliggin@hotmail.com 8507716613 1 1 1

Mervin López national minelliedylan@gmail.com 9396407692 1 1 1

Brooke Lundy provisionalbrookelundy13@gmail.com 6128363975 am NO NO

Shawntell Manning regional aaofficiating@gmail.com 7327633437 NO 1 1

Brad Martin provisionalbradmmartinsr@gmail.com 2024157421 1 1 1

Carlos Matos regional poncecruzadas@gmail.com 7372130297 1 1 1

Leigh BRUCE MCELROY national bruce.29.mcelroy@gmail.com 2503280076 1 1 1

Candyce McLearen juniorNationalchemmer@ymail.com 4023042660 1 1 1

Michael McLearen provisionalmclearen_mike@yahoo.com 4023186455 1 1 1
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Darci Meyer regional vbheikes822@gmail.com 5072714940 1 1 1

Lauren Millen regional laurenkmillen@gmail.com 7632290262 1 1 1

Donald Ness regional dlness2394@gmail.com 6515036669 NO 1 1

James Newhouse juniorNationaljamesrnewhouse@gmail.com 4803298189 1 1 1

Amber Nicholson juniorNationalamberdawn116@gmail.com 4023205906 1 1 1

Alan Oberg juniorNationalaobergvb@gmail.com 7017415224 1 1 1

Ricardo Padilla internationalpadilla.ricardo2@gmail.com 7875310212 1 1 1

Ralph Pagan juniorNationalrparalph@gmail.com 9396427462 1 1 1

Bienvenido Pancho regional bapancho@juno.com 7579274322 1 1 1

Benjamin Pancho provisionalbpancho.wfg@gmail.com 7577525723 1 strt at 9 NO

Pamela Reilly regional pjaxsom@gmail.com 8105808577 1 1 1

Philip Rendina juniorNationalpmren64@gmail.com 6514020974 1 1 1

Edward Richardson national eddie.richardson@hotmail.com 7633002101 strt at 9 am 1

Timothy Salmen regional tls62@windstream.net 4024304573 1 1 1

Francis Singer national fjsinger@msn.com 6122724461 NO 1 1

William Sollima regional bsollima@msn.com 8052792667 1 1 1

Joseph Starkey regional joestarkey@hotmail.com 6513247206 1 1 1

James Sunquist regional jamessunquist@hotmail.com 6512351618 1 1 1

april sutor national asutor@familyservicerochester.org 5072809889 1 1 1

Rhadames Urrutia national rhadamesu@yahoo.com 3219452948 1 1 1

Alison Vandercook regional ali.vandercook@gmail.com 6515873738 1 1 1

Todd Waddell regional toddwaddell4@gmail.com 5153212678 1 1 1

Cynthia Wingert regional maksmom07@gmail.com 4027203303 1 1 1

Margaret Winters regional pegwinters1@yahoo.com 5079900034 1 1 1

Yvette Wise regional ynot4surg@yahoo.com 7199636194 1 1 1

Michelle Woelfel juniorNationalshellys445@yahoo.com 6127199825 1 1 1


